e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ; W 426@52 F W 426@52 /home/us052641/edmmod

|
\
’ :
i Uhsen REV e TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION E
| 1426052 — 1 C ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - 1 1 1 1 1 1 liggiﬁ : ;zgﬂ&ﬁimﬁﬁioﬁtiasng ;f S
: 1426052 -2 | C -~ BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER - = & ALEA - i
| 1426052 -6 | C ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED | CONTINUQOUS CARRIER —1 =
: 71426052 1 C ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED | -1 AND SPARE PARTS 1
| 71425052 -2 | C - BENCH MECH PRE FEED ~2 AND SPARE PARTS
: 71426052 -6 | C ~|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED | -5 AND SPARE PARTS - ; ; ; ; ; ; ;iﬁgf;w gé:lik&ii!lﬁgfﬁJL?:E E; l
: 71426052 -7 | A - - - SPARE PARTS KIT ’ ' — ¢
: — 1 1 1 1 1 986950~ WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | 64 }
| — 1 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR,SKT SET(MBXE LW RAM | B3 |
: CRIMP DATA (ON-AMP TERMINAL-MFR SPEC) MOLEX TERMINAL NN 180230 SCR, SHC (MAXB) INS DISC | 62 |
I TERMINAL NAME: .100" PITCH C-GRID 110 TERMINAL-FEMALE CRIMP 90119 S I = = = AN = IREIE DUR, BAC (Mo X25) DRAC &l
| - 1 1 1 1 1 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANV L B0 |
: CRIMP olZE TrPE RANGE T R T BRI 5_18022-2 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 59
| WIRE 1.22 [.048 NI F 24 — 22 AWG 58 |
S INSUL | 1.57 [.0B2 IN] 0 1.02-1.47 [.040—.058 IN] B 5240641 -2 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR) | 57
L WIRE STRIP LENGTH | APPLINSTRUCTION T i N N U O (R B 13386851 PAWL, FEED £l |
g 5.80-3.30 [.110-.130 IN] C—f— PP > N 1] -] - 1 - - 13387231 HOLDER, SHEAR, REAR (NO CUT) | 55 |
: o - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18024-8 oCR, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54—
| 5 TERMINAL - - FEED 4 - -/ -/ -/ 2 2 2 1-180253-4 SCR, SHC (M4x20) TERM HLD DWN 53 :
2 APPL SPEC 114-3118 5.08 [.200 INJ 52 |
: ; 51 |
| w 50 \
¢ TERMINALS APPLIED ‘ — 1 1 1 1 1 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 45
| ?E MFR PT. NO. | AMP PT. NO. - - = - | - W - | - W - 1338675-1 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 48 |
: . 01190 00 S - - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 1338676-1 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 47 |
= — | 1 1 1 1 1 13209993 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46 |
| 2011970770 ~55883-2 - - - R 530191 PLUG, NYLON 45
: 90119-0111 2B5883-3 - - - — 1 1 1 1 1 13386601 RAM 44
| - - - - - — 1 1 1 1 1 BS0125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 431 ¢
: B B - - B — 1 1 1 1 1 BS0124-1 WASHER, RAM 42
| B B - - - - | 1 1 1 1 1 2-18024-6 SCR, BHC (M8X25) RAM 41
| — ] 1 1 1 1 1 232411 BALL, STEEL 40 |
: — g — | 1 1 1 1 1 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
: HIRE Ej CRIMP HEIGHT PIN PN & — | 1 1 1 1 1 13209221 DISC, INSULATION 38 |
| e . LENGTH [1NT — 1 1 1 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 ‘
' 22 AWG or O.35mm? |0.72 £0.03 [.028% +.0015 INJ|5-354779-8 [.3280] S L L L L . o e ==
: “ e “ - “ - 1 1 1 1 1 BS0212-7 POST, RAM 35 \
| 0. 25mm? 0.69 +0.03 (.0275 +£.0015 [IN) |B-354778-0 [.3230] 34
: 24 AWG or 0.20mm° |0.B67 +0.03 [.02B5 +.0015 IN] |B-354779-2 [.3300] - 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20) STRIP GUIDE | 33 |
| D - - - - w w 1 1 1 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4 32 |0
: - 1 1 1 ] ] ] 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4XT2)MOUNT BLOCK | 37 |
: - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1320908-9 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
| ~ - - - — 1 1 1 1 1 16330731 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY | 29 |
| = LD |
| o &2 - - - 23 :
| SN B B i} -2l 212121212 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27 |
| 52 — 1 1 1 1 1 3568351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 05 |
: - * - - - w w w w w w 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 |
| — - - - — 1 1 1 1 1 13209261 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24 |
: o - - - — 1 1 1 1 1 9803714 SCR, SHC SHLD 23 |
| o L — B ~ - 1 - 1 1 - 1 £I0472-2 STRIPPER 22
| e N | | | | | 118023 SCR, SHC (M4X10)STRIPPER | 21 | B
: F@ - 4] 4] 4] 4] 4] 4 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4)STRIPPER | 20
| ] - - - - -] — BS0472~1 STRIPPER 15
: - - - — | 1 1 1 1 1 BS0518-1 HOLDER, TERMINAL E \
| NS W — W - 13386641 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) | 17 |
| /1\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. -2 2]2121]272 18023-2 SCR, SHC (M3XBYREAR SHEAR PL | 16
: - LL)) 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. AN N s [=530464-0 PLATE, OFEAR (REAR =
| : N N ] 13209201 HOLDER, SHEAR, REAR (CUT) | 14 |
: E 5. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION N - 1 1 1 1 1 1 590463 SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) 13 }
| SHEET SUPRLIED WITH THE APFPLICATOR. - 2 2 2 2 2 2 C_22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12 :
| /A CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY -2 2]212]27]2 35686854 STOP, SHEAR 1 |
| = N R 1 1320927 -1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT cUD] 10 |—
| g N - | 1 1 1 1 1 452006-2 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) S
: | & N 22 2] 1 1 1333225-2 ANV IL g
| S - | ] ] ] 1 1 4-240641-0 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)| 7 |
: = £ — 1 1 1 1 1 5304681 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (REAR) | 6 |
| | -] 1 1 1 1 1 2-455889-0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONTY| S |
| . — 1 1 1 1 1 2-238011-5 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: “| = N T2 2] 2] 1 1 4-583454-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 |
] — 1 1 1 1 1 455888-7 SPACER, CRIMPER g
: - N 1T 2] 2] 2] ] ] 56817665 CRIMPER, WIRE ] l
| ; \/IE\/\( B ROTATED ]800 777 776 772 f7w fB fz f1 PART NO DESCRIFPTION I&gM :
: POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE 1.5 [.06 IN] | IR T~ REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO CWHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION Al
: — |I _‘% QTyY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST :
. . mm MATL B HI TR _ FIN —
| ~&% | S _ ] :
| : D LOEERANEES EETET L. [OR 05 JULOGIEEE 051000 :
: 1 (REF) I o ] . PLe DEC 105 oo 1N IM:CLIFFORD FBACKHURST AR +7 1reereerates |
| “f . | P 5 PLC DEC 4 CHK 22-08-00 REL @2+08=00 HOpE | SouRGs PAwl? 10553608 \
| § % Py ‘/@ ) g 8]28:8;;;:8? CCMER égég? 3 PLC DEC +- NAMEL.LOFTHOUSE MWCLIFFARD e :
: Z 2 oToT -5 FENCE SET-UP DIM Al | SEE ECN 015A-0200-01| LJL |MARQT QE%E?E;‘UREE A alDE FEED_RAD- D APPL LCATUR [HD-1 aAPPL :
B Il Tra T revision mzeors  Tare | bate | S choes ho S tux | - | D) %" VARBOSS il |
; T : - S = 4 ; 56735 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING i
|




